

900 (H)	REINFORCED CONCRETE PAD FOR BLOWER	0.30	CU.M	9,721.97	2,916.59
902 (H)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR BLOWER CONCRETE PAD	40.66	KG.	75.45	3,067.80
900(I)	REINFORCED CONCRETE PATHWAY	4.60	CU.M	9,230.63	42,460.90
902(I)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE PATHWAY	330.34	KG.	84.22	27,821.23
903	FORMS & SCAFFOLDINGS	52.0	SQ.M	8,599.42	447,169.84
SPL1	ROOF FRAMINGS, ROOFINGS, FASCIA BOARD, GUTTER AND CEILING	56.70	SQ.M	2,609.45	147,955.82
1046	MASONRY WORKS	52.0	SQ.M	1,431.62	74,444.24
1027	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	90.0	SQ.M	450.00	40,500.00
PART B.1	FINISHING WORKS	1.0	LOT	146,940.27	146,940.27
PART C	WATERPROOFING WORKS	56.0	IN.M.	1,194.54	66,894.24
PART D	EQUIPMENT SUPPLY WITH INSTALLATION	1.0	LOT	1,141,531.00	1,141,531.00
	AERATION TANK, EQUALIZATION TANK, ANOXIC TANK, SETTLING TANK, CHLORINATION TANK, AEROBIC SLUDGE DIGESTER				
PART E	TERTIARY SYSTEM	1.0	LOT	375,180.00	375,180.00
	SAND FILTER TANK, ACTIVATED FILTER TANK, HORIZONTAL CENTRIFUGAL TANK AND ACCESSORIES				
SPL-4	LIQUID LEVEL CONTROLS	2.0	SET	26,575.00	53,150.00
SPL-5	ROTARY FLOW METER	1.0	SET	40,190.00	40,190.00
PART-F	MECHANICAL WORKS	1.0	LOT	531,680.00	531,680.00
PART G	PLUMBING WORKS	1.0	LOT	95,484.00	95,484.00
PART H	ELECTRICAL WORKS	1.0	LOT	173,300.00	173,300.00
PART I	INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL	1.0	LOT	298,967.00	298,967.00
	MOTOR CONTROLLER CONTROL PANEL				
PART	START UP AND COMMISSIONING	1.00	LOT	145,000.00	145,000.00